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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 28 - 29/9/2024

Event 4 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
28/09/2024 - 11:41 Results
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

2011 and younger

1. IDNURM Simon 11 Keila Swimclub 1:19.27
50m: 37.69 37.69 100m: 1:19.27 41.58

2. UUSTALU Taigo 12 Orca Swim Club 1:24.98
50m: 38.55 38.55 100m: 1:24.98 46.43

3. SUVOROV Silver 11 Parnu Spordikool 1:25.10
50m: 40.28 40.28 100m: 1:25.10 44.82

4. VIIRA Arthur 11 Yess 1:26.48
50m: 40.48 40.48 100m: 1:26.48 46.00

5. SUVALOV Daniil 11 Spordiklubi Garant 1:27.32
50m: 41.18 41.18 100m: 1:27.32 46.14

6. RUSSAK Jaramir 12 Spordiklubi Garant 1:31.56
50m: 43.20 43.20 100m: 1:31.56 48.36

7. KRAEKEL Ricco 12 Orca Swim Club 1:32.76
50m: 44.58 44.58 100m: 1:32.76 48.18

8. KISLITSON Matvei 12 Spordiklubi Garant 1:34.24
50m: 44.90 44.90 100m: 1:34.24 49.34

9. NOMM Erki 11 Orca Swim Club 1:35.79
50m: 43.10 43.10 100m: 1:35.79 52.69

10. TSUPIN Marten Roven 11 Wiru Swim 1:36.08
50m: 44.77 44.77 100m: 1:36.08 51.31

11. KUENNAPUU Cedric 12 Orca Swim Club 1:36.15
50m: 45.34 45.34 100m: 1:36.15 50.81

12. ALOE Morten 13 Orca Swim Club 1:42.64
50m: 47.91 47.91 100m: 1:42.64 54.73

13. ILVES Fredi 13 Yess 1:54.22
50m: 53.86 53.86 100m: 1:54.22 1:00.36

DSQ PAKKAS Romi 13 Keila Swimclub
32 - II.7.6 Did not touch at the turn with both hands; separated; simultaneously

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. AROLD Marten Erik 09 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:11.12
50m: 32.81 32.81 100m: 1:11.12 38.31

2. KONT Marten 10 Tuk 1:11.97
50m: 33.81 33.81 100m: 1:11.97 38.16

3. VANA Oliver 10 Spordiklubi Nord 1:30.89
50m: 42.55 42.55 100m: 1:30.89 48.34
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 28 - 29/9/2024

Event 4, Boys, 100m Breaststroke, YOB 2009 - 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

4. SALUMAA Raiden 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:31.10
50m: 43.10 43.10 100m: 1:31.10 48.00

Open

1. TULTS Carlos 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:04.50
50m: 29.70 29.70 100m: 1:04.50 34.80

2. SAULEP Silver 06 Parnu Spordikool 1:08.17
50m: 32.57 32.57 100m: 1:08.17 35.60

3. AROLD Marten Erik 09 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:11.12
50m: 32.81 32.81 100m: 1:11.12 38.31

4. KONT Marten 10 Tuk 1:11.97
50m: 33.81 33.81 100m: 1:11.97 38.16

5. JARTSEV Artemi 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:14.89
50m: 35.45 35.45 100m: 1:14.89 39.44

6. SINIORG Rihard 07 Parnu Spordikool 1:18.42
50m: 35.92 35.92 100m: 1:18.42 42.50

7. IDNURM Simon 11 Keila Swimclub 1:19.27
50m: 37.69 37.69 100m: 1:19.27 41.58

8. METS Rodion 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:21.20
50m: 38.25 38.25 100m: 1:21.20 42.95

9. RADIONOV Ilja 07 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:23.44
50m: 38.86 38.86 100m: 1:23.44 44.58

10. UUSTALU Taigo 12 Orca Swim Club 1:24.98
50m: 38.55 38.55 100m: 1:24.98 46.43

11. SUVOROV Silver 11 Parnu Spordikool 1:25.10
50m: 40.28 40.28 100m: 1:25.10 44.82

12. VIIRA Arthur 11 Yess 1:26.48
50m: 40.48 40.48 100m: 1:26.48 46.00

13. SUVALOV Daniil 11 Spordiklubi Garant 1:27.32
50m: 41.18 41.18 100m: 1:27.32 46.14

LELLE Siim 07 Spordiklubi Nord 1:27.32
50m: 41.82 41.82 100m: 1:27.32 45.50

15. TIPP Ken-Eron 08 Parnu Spordikool 1:27.42
50m: 39.19 39.19 100m: 1:27.42 48.23

16. VANA Oliver 10 Spordiklubi Nord 1:30.89
50m: 42.55 42.55 100m: 1:30.89 48.34

17. SALUMAA Raiden 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:31.10
50m: 43.10 43.10 100m: 1:31.10 48.00
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 28 - 29/9/2024

Event 4, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

18. RUSSAK Jaramir 12 Spordiklubi Garant 1:31.56
50m: 43.20 43.20 100m: 1:31.56 48.36

19. KRAEKEL Ricco 12 Orca Swim Club 1:32.76
50m: 44.58 44.58 100m: 1:32.76 48.18

20. KISLITSON Matvei 12 Spordiklubi Garant 1:34.24
50m: 44.90 44.90 100m: 1:34.24 49.34

21. NOMM Erki 11 Orca Swim Club 1:35.79
50m: 43.10 43.10 100m: 1:35.79 52.69

22. TSUPIN Marten Roven 11 Wiru Swim 1:36.08
50m: 44.77 44.77 100m: 1:36.08 51.31

23. KUENNAPUU Cedric 12 Orca Swim Club 1:36.15
50m: 45.34 45.34 100m: 1:36.15 50.81

24. ALOE Morten 13 Orca Swim Club 1:42.64
50m: 47.91 47.91 100m: 1:42.64 54.73

25. ILVES Fredi 13 Yess 1:54.22
50m: 53.86 53.86 100m: 1:54.22 1:00.36

DSQ PAKKAS Romi 13 Keila Swimclub
32 - II.7.6 Did not touch at the turn with both hands; separated; simultaneously


